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1720 Cortez Rd WFL 34207, Bradenton, United States
(+1)489417586478,(+1)9417586478 - http://[demetriospizza.com

The restaurant from Bradenton offers 120 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.6.
What Joyce Larson likes about Demetrios Pizza House:
EXTERNAL TRADE AND PREPARATION! Very recommended! We ordered the food for the first time tonight
from Demetrio’s! We are new in the area and are so excited that we have finally found an authentic pizza place!
Absolutely delicious food! From pepper soup to cheese bread. Extremely good Italian Grinder sandwich and a
delicious mini-Greek salad. We are so satisfied with our entire experience and we can not wait to try mo... read
more. You can at Demetrios Pizza House from Bradenton enjoy delicious vegetarian dishes, in which no animal
meat or fish was brought into play, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
There's also tasty pizza, baked fresh using original methods, For a snack, the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads
and other snacks are suitable.
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Siipe Desserts
TIRAMISU
Secondi

BEEF RAVIOLI

Spaghetti

GREEK SPAGHETTI

Starters & Salads
WINGS

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
Sauces

MEAT SAUCE

Pita

VEGGIE PITA

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Soup

CHICKEN ORZO

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Vegetarische Subs

ITALIAN SUB

$3.8

$9.7

$7.7

$6.3

$3.0

$5.1

$10.3

$7.0

Main
BAKED MEATBALLS

fippetizer

SAUSAGE MEATBALL COMBO

Pizza - grop 9 30cm

FULL HOUSE

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Pizza - Normal 9 28cm

SPECIAL PIZZA

Pizza bread

KNOBLAUCHBROT

T l ) Iﬁ !F ] ll. *
BAKLAVA
Steinofen-Pizza
GREEK PIZZA

Tiid's Menii

PEPPERONI PITA PIZZA

limonade

PINK LEMONADE

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

$8.0

$6.7

$13.5

$7.6

$2.3

$4.3

$3.0
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Pizza - Tilein 9 22 cm

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Beverages

SWEET TEA

Hot drinks
HOT TEA

a o ddi! .l
TUNA PITA

Delicii F

BACON CHEESE BREAD

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE SUB

fippetisers
ANCHOVIES

Thin Crust Pizzas
ITALIANO PIZZA

Half Order

GREEK SHELLS

Just For Fids

CHEESE PITA PIZZA

$12.7

$5.1

$4.0

$7.1

$2.3

$7.7

$4.3

Coffee

COFFEE

Pasta Entree

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA $11.5
Skillet Tavorites

BAKED CHICKEN BREAST $9.0
g. .I ’ c H [ ]

CHEESECAKE $3.1
Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD $1.4
Tunch Menu £8.95

GREEK PLATE $6.6
Ingredient Choices

GREEK OLIVES $3.0

Salad &Eamp;amp; Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN $6.8

TiwvoliGamp;apos;s Pizza
BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA
Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA

Spaghetii and Pasta €ntrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE $4.3
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Starters (Oscar Goes Greek)

SPANAKOPITA (SPINACH PIE)

$6.3

Bagels, Breads & Spreads

PLAIN BREAD

Uncategorized
CHEESECAKE WITH
STRAWBERRIES

()
fippetizers
BAKED SAUSAGE
GARLIC BREAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
CHEESECAKE

PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE PIE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Hot Ttalian Subs

MEATBALL SUB
CHEESE STEAK

Dinners and éntrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
VEAL PARMESAN

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE

$1.1

$3.6

$8.0
$1.1

$3.8

$3.6

$7.1
$8.0

$11.3
$12.3

ROOT BEER
ICED TEA

Main courses
CALAMARI
LASAGNE
TOPPINGS

Side Orders

GREEK PEPPERS

MEATBALLS (5) WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

Pita Pockels
SALAD PITA

DELI PITA
CHEF PITA

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN
GREEK

Dishes are prepared with
ZUCCHINI

FETA CHEESE

MILK

CHEESE

GARLIC

$6.7

$3.2

$4.2

$4.0

$4.7
$5.0
$5.0

$7.0

$6.2
$3.3




Demetrios Pizza House Menu -*

™., GREEK SALAD
P38t GARDEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD
GREEK SALAD

i
Y

TURKEY CHEESE
HAM CHEESE

TUNA SANDWICH

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH

CHEESE PIZZA

CLASSIC PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEAT PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

These types of dishes are

being served

SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CLASSIC SUBMARINE

$7.9

$7.2
$7.2

$11.5

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.1
$4.3

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA

$5.8

PIZZA
SALAD
SOUP
BREAD
PANINI
PASTA

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER
SPAGHETTI OR SHELLS

SPAGHETTI OR SHELLS WITH
MEATBALLS

BAKED SPAGHETTI OR SHELLS
BAKED GREEK

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE

BAKED EGGPLANT

BAKED SHELLS

Pasta

RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO

FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
RAVIOLI MEAT SAUCE

SHELLS

BAKED SPAGHETTI

ALFREDO

$10.0
$8.8

$10.3

$9.8
$10.0
$11.7
$8.3
$6.8

$6.7
$10.0

$10.0

$11.0
$4.0
$4.3
$5.8
$6.8
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